
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Chattisgarh  14.70  1,470.00  1,470.00

Gujarat  43.13  4,312.50  4,312.50

Madhya Pradesh  39.19  3,919.38  3,523.13

Uttar Pradesh  41.05  4,105.21  4,106.79
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